L (in) W (in) H (in)
Boiler
Volume
(ft3)
Required
Room
Volume (ft3)*
Required
Room Area
(ft2)** Model L (in) W (in) H (in)
Boiler
Volume
(ft3)
Required
Room
Volume (ft3)*
Required
Room Area
(ft2)**
80 149.5 69.25 73.25 438.86 7021.74 877.72 EB-75-W (75HP) 108.3 50 90 281.90 4510.42 563.80 313.92 $31,392
RV350-W (84HP) 130.5 50 90 339.84 5437.50 679.69 198.03 $19,803
100 171.8 69.25 74.38 511.92 8190.68 1023.83 EB-100-W 143.5 50 90 373.70 5979.17 747.40 276.44 $27,644
RV450-W (108HP) 153.3 50 90 399.09 6385.42 798.18 225.66 $22,566
125 199.6 69.25 76.63 613.00 9808.02 1226.00 EB-125-W 143.5 50 90 373.70 5979.17 747.40 478.61 $47,861
RV500-W (120HP) 163 50 90 424.48 6791.67 848.96 377.04 $37,704
RV550-W (131HP) 175.8 50 90 457.68 7322.92 915.36 310.64 $31,064
150 167.8 81.25 88.75 700.02 11200.32 1400.04 EB-150-W 143.5 50 90 373.70 5979.17 747.40 652.64 $65,264
RV600-W (143HP) 185.3 50 90 482.42 7718.75 964.84 435.20 $43,520
175 183.9 81.25 88.75 767.31 12276.95 1534.62 EB-175-W 185.3 50 90 482.42 7718.75 964.84 569.78 $56,978
RV700-W (167HP) 214.5 50 90 558.59 8937.50 1117.19 417.43 $41,743
200 200 81.25 88.75 834.60 13353.59 1669.20 EB-200-W 185.3 50 90 482.42 7718.75 964.84 704.35 $70,435
RV800-W (191HP) 237.3 50 90 617.84 9885.42 1235.68 433.52 $43,352
*Required Room Volume is based on International Mechanical Code: Section 303.5 (16 times Boiler Volume)
**Required Room Area is based on International Mechanical Code: Section 303.5 (Maximum Computation Height = 8 ft)
Estimated